
　売上高

　　幼児教育

　　青少年育成

　　音楽等教室

　　TOEIC受託

　売上原価

　　人件費

　　その他支出

　売上総利益

　　　比率（％）

　販管費計

　　給料手当

　　法定福利費

　　賃借料（家賃）

　　租税公課（資産税、消費税）

　　委託料

　　その他支出

　　減価償却費

　営業利益

　　　比率（％）

　営業外利益

　　受取利息

　　補助金その他

　営業外費用

　　支払利息

　　負担金他

　経常利益

　　　比率（％）

　特別利益

　　寄付金収入

　　給付金収入

　特別損失

　税引前当期純利益

　　法人税等

　当期純利益 50

　　　　科　　　目 　予算額（千円）

14,330

0

0

0

0

210

160

30

0

360

360

210

0.8%

0

11,190

600

720

3,470

450

2,920

2,156

874

540

2.1%

30

1,300

13,310

1,020

11,730

45.0%

360

26,060

２０２５年度予算 　資料１

24,300

100



　


