

2025年度予算

資料1

科目	予算額(千円)
売上高	26,060
幼児教育	24,300
青少年育成	100
音楽等教室	360
TOEIC受託	1,300
売上原価	14,330
人件費	13,310
その他支出	1,020
売上総利益	11,730
比率(%)	45.0%
販管費計	11,190
給料手当	600
法定福利費	720
賃借料(家賃)	3,470
租税公課(資産税、消費税)	450
委託料	2,920
その他支出	2,156
減価償却費	874
営業利益	540
比率(%)	2.1%
営業外利益	30
受取利息	0
補助金その他	30
営業外費用	360
支払利息	0
負担金他	360
経常利益	210
比率(%)	0.8%
特別利益	0
寄付金収入	0
給付金収入	0
特別損失	0
税引前当期純利益	210
法人税等	160
当期純利益	50

